Bomag BM 2200/75 ASFALTFREES / ASPHALT MILLING

MACHINE /COLD PLANER

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke Bomag
Unterkategorie Asphaltschneider

Abgelesene Betriebsstunden 3914

Farbe Gelb
Zustand Gebraucht
Kraftstoff Diesel
Emissionsklasse stage_4
Referenz 011006
CE markierung Ja
Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Lange

Breite
Seriennummer

Zylinderinhalt

37.900kg

895cm

250cm

101888011006

15.600cc



Bomag BM 2200/75 ASFALTFREES / ASPHALT MILLING
MACHINE / COLD PLANER

Technische Spezifikationen

Antrieb tracking
Motorleistung 760hp
Beschreibung

The BOMAG BM 2200/75 cold milling machine has a standard working width of 2200 mm (86.6 in), a maximum milling depth of
351 mm (13.8 in), and an engine with 567 kW (760.3 hp). Its operating weight is approximately 37,900 kg (83,555 Ibs) and it
features a hydraulically folding conveyor belt for easier transport. Key specifications: Engine: 567 kW (760.3 hp) MTU Milling
Width: 2200 mm (86.6 in) Maximum Milling Depth: 351 mm (13.8 in) Operating Weight: 37,900 kg (83,555 Ibs) Operating Speed:
Up to 70 m/min Travel Speed: 7.5 km/h Transport Height: 3.85 m Transport Width: 2.5 m Transport Length: 8.95 m Features and
capabilities High-production design: Suitable for large-scale projects like highways and airport runways, but can also be used for
smaller jobs due to its maneuverability. Maneuverability: Equipped with all-crawler steering and crab walk, with a 120° conveyor
belt swivel angle for flexibility. Maintenance: Features a maintenance-free BMS 15 tool holder system and a hydraulic folding
conveyor belt for easier transportation. Auxiliary power: An auxiliary engine provides power for tasks like tool changes and

cleaning when the main engine is off.
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